Chelan-Douglas CHI Attendance

February 13, 2019

Initial Futl Name

Crganization

V(ad 10Ny -~

‘o,
‘0

It

»
¥ ngpac

Email

@,
ey .

Charter

2019

Newsletter

Please Add Me Already on the List No Thanks

g

Aaron Griffith AC Checker Taxi aarong@acchecker.com
Alan Walker Chelan Douglas Community Action Council alanw@cdcac.org
Alicia Finn FYSPRT afinn@ncwbhorg 7/20/2017
Alicia McRae Housing Athority alicia@cewhaorg
Amanda Bobbitt SkillSource amandab@skillsource org
Anne Crain Together for Youth annecrainG3@amaiLeom 7/20/2017
Angela Morris NCRL amorris@nerLorg
Armando Isais-Garcia OsPI Armandosais-Garcia@k12.wa s 8/4/2017
Araceli Castaneda-Rodriguez
Augustin Benegas Lake Chetan Community Hospital ABenegeas@lcchnet 8/1/2017
Blake Edwards Children’s Home Society of Washington blake edwards@chs-wa.org
Brian Paine Brewster Boys and Girls Club bpaine@bgcse org
Brooklyn Holton City of Wenatchee Bholton@wenatcheewa.gov 7/20/2017
Bob Burgert Citizen lelectbobbugert@gmailcom

_|Carol Diede cvCH cdiede@cveh.org 7/20/2017

v Carol McCormick CDHD CarolMcComick@cdhdwagov  ~ 7/20/2017 | |, ) N
Corol Sunad Corperer [5 00 QLA e, L Tty Tl enidhik
Cathy Meuret NCESD U cathyma@ncesd org 8/1/2017
Cahty Montgomery EVCS maye@nwinet 7
Charity Bergman United Way chanity@uwedc.org 9/21/2017
Chris Tippett Center for Drug and Alcohol ctippett@cfadtorg 7/20/2017
Cristina Gallegos Confluence Health/HIV cristina.gallegos@conflusncehaatth.org
Connie Cervantes Amerigroup connig.cervantes@amengroup com 772072017
Courtni Fairbanks Children’s Home Society of Washingtan Courtni Faitbanks@chs-wa.org
Courtney Mohr Taylor Sage Courtneymlgnwinet 7/20/2017
Cynthia McGlothern wsDOT MeglotCawsdot wa.gov
Darcee Anderson Comrmunity Choice darceea@communitychoice.us
David Olsen CVCH
@Umc Miller Community Choice deb millergec-ahp.com 7/20/2017
1.Donny Guerrero Molina Healthcare Donaciano.Guerrero@molinahealthcare.com 7/31/2017




